
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

29 

317 

G79 

G80 

155 

-??- 

265 

W77 

G72 

Name 

Fenna Postma 

Fabienne Broere 

Faye Kruijt 

Saar Peelen 

Hessel Veldhuizen 

- SR-35215 - 

Gijs Ruiter 

Sven Vergeer 

Noa Dekker 

Class 

DP4 

DP4 

DP4 

DP4 

HP2 

HKA 

HP1 

DP1 

Laps 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

16.817 

17.402 

28.715 

34.671 
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